Professor 

Academic Level 10 with rationalized entry pay of Rs. 57,700/- 

as per 7th CPC with other admissible allowances. 

mailto:refund@hnlu.ac.in

4.​ Other Perks & Perquisite: 

(a)​ Cumulative Professional Development Allowance (CPDA) of Rs. 4,50,000/- (i.e., 

Four Lakhs Fifty Thousand) for a block period of three years. 

(b)​ Campus Accommodation in lieu of HRA based on availability. 

5. Mode of Application: Online - The candidates are required to apply online at  

<https://hnlu.ac.in/vacancy-application-form/>. The candidates will receive a soft